w
w
w
.to
pt
ec
hm
ac

working tabel
Distance
between
frames
Throat
depth
Ram
travel
Max open
height
Ram travel
adjustment
Main
motor(KW)
Packing size (mm) N.W/G.W(Kg)
W67K-30/1320 1620100 300 KN 1320 mm 1140 mm 200 mm 80 mm 320 mm 60 mm 3 1940×1510×1905 2000/2200
W67K- 40/1320 1620200 400 KN 1320 mm 1120 mm 200 mm 100 mm 340 mm 80 mm 4 1950×1600×2070 2200/2450
W67K- 40/2000 1620300 400 KN 2000 mm 1800 mm 200 mm 100 mm 340 mm 80 mm 4 2550×1500×2200 3500/3750
W67K- 40/2500 1620400 400 KN 2500 mm 2300 mm 200 mm 100 mm 340 mm 80 mm 4 3100×1500×2200 3850/4150
W67K- 63/2500 1620500 630 KN 2500 mm 2260 mm 250 mm 100 mm 355 mm 80 mm 5.5 3100×1600×2280 4800/5100
W67K- 63/3200 1620600 630 KN 3200 mm 2960 mm 250 mm 100 mm 355 mm 80 mm 5.5 3800×1725×2355 5600/5950
W67K- 80/2500 1620700 800 KN 2500 mm 2240 mm 250 mm 100 mm 355 mm 80 mm 7.5 3100×1725×2280 6600/6950
W67K- 80/3200 1620800 800 KN 3200 mm 2940 mm 250 mm 100 mm 355 mm 80 mm 7.5 3900×1700×2300 6500/6900
W67K- 80/4000 1620900 800 KN 4000 mm 3740 mm 250 mm 100 mm 355 mm 80 mm 7.5 4700×1600×2300 7800/8100
W67K-100/2500 1621000 1000 KN 2500 mm 2210 mm 320 mm 120 mm 415 mm 100 mm 7.5 3200×1850×2560 7300/7700
W67K-100/3200 1621100 1000 KN 3200 mm 2910 mm 320 mm 120 mm 415 mm 100 mm 7.5 3900×1850×2700 8100/8500
W67K-100/4000 1621200 1000 KN 4000 mm 3710 mm 320 mm 120 mm 415 mm 100 mm 7.5 4750×1850×2800 9200/9600
W67K-125/3200 1621300 1250 KN 3200 mm 2910 mm 320 mm 120 mm 415 mm 100 mm 7.5 3900×1850×2700 8150/8500
W67K-125/4000 1621400 1250 KN 4000 mm 3710 mm 320 mm 120 mm 415 mm 100 mm 7.5 4700×1900×2560 10800/11200
W67K-160/3200 1621500 1600 KN 3200 mm 2830 mm 320 mm 200 mm 455 mm 160 mm 11 3900×1800×2580 11800/12200
W67K-160/4000 1621600 1600 KN 4000 mm 3630 mm 320 mm 200 mm 455 mm 160 mm 11 4700×2200×2580 13500/14000
W67K-200/3200 1621700 2000 KN 3200 mm 2800 mm 320 mm 200 mm 455 mm 160 mm 15 3900×2200×3000 14500/14900
W67K-200/4000 1621800 2000 KN 4000 mm 3600 mm 320 mm 200 mm 455 mm 160 mm 15 4800×2280×3000 15400/158000
W67K-250/3200 1621900 2500 KN 3200 mm 2850 mm 400 mm 250 mm 560 mm 200 mm 18.5 3900×2280×3000 16000/16500
W67K250/4000 1622000 2500 KN 4000 mm 3650 mm 400 mm 250 mm 560 mm 200 mm 18.5 4800×2300×3600 23000/23500
W67K-300/3200 1622100 3000 KN 3200 mm 2720 mm 400 mm 250 mm 560 mm 200 mm 22 4000×2300×3500 21000/21500
W67K-300/4000 1622200 3000 KN 4000 mm 3520 mm 400 mm 250 mm 560 mm 200 mm 22 4600×2300×3200 23000/23600
W67K-400/3200 1622300 4000 KN 3200 mm 2800 mm 400 mm 320 mm 630 mm 270 mm 30 3800×2680×3440 30000/30600
W67K-400/4000 1622400 4000 KN 4000 mm 3600 mm 400 mm 320 mm 630 mm 270 mm 30 4600×2680×3520 32000/32600
・	可靠的模具夹紧装置
・	Reliable	clamping
・	后挡料装置
・	Back	gauge

・		Schneider
limited	switch
机床技术参数 /Specification
型号 产品编号 公称力 工作台长
度
立柱间距
离 喉口深度 滑块行
程 开启高度 工作速度 主电机功率 铁托包装尺寸 净 / 毛重
Model Code No. Nominal Length of The
distance
The
depth Slide Open Working
Speed
Main
motor(KW) Packing size (mm) N.W/G.W(Kg)
W67Y-30/1300 7232010 300KN 1300mm 1080mm 200mm 80mm 275mm 12mm/s 3 1950×1420×2100 2000/2200
W67Y-30/1600 7232020 300KN 1600mm 1190mm 200mm 100mm 300mm 12mm/s 4 1950×1420×2100 2200/2450
W67Y-30/2000 7232030 300KN 2000mm 1590mm 200mm 100mm 300mm 12mm/s 5.5 2550×1500×2200 3500/3750
W67Y-30/2500 7232040 300KN 2500mm 2090mm 200mm 100mm 300mm 12mm/s 5.5 3100×1500×2200 3850/4150
W67Y-40/2000 7232050 400KN 2000mm 1590mm 200mm 100mm 300mm 8mm/s 5.5 3100×1600×2280 4800/5100
W67Y-40/2500 7232060 400KN 2500mm 2090mm 200mm 100mm 300mm 8mm/s 5.5 3800×1650×2280 5800/6200
W67Y-50/2500 7232070 500KN 2500mm 1900mm 250mm 120mm 300mm 8mm/s 7.5 3100×1650×2300 6000/6300
W67Y-50/3200 7232080 500KN 3200mm 2600mm 250mm 120mm 300mm 8mm/s 75 3900×1700×2300 6500/6900
W67Y-63/2500 7232090 630KN 2500mm 2050mm 250mm 100mm 360mm 8mm/s 7.5 4700×1600×2300 7800/8100
W67Y-63/3200 7232100 630KN 3200mm 2600mm 250mm 100mm 360mm 8mm/s 7.5 3200×1700×2560 7500/7900
W67Y-80/3200 7232110 800KN 3200mm 2600mm 250mm 100mm 360mm 8mm/s 7.5 3900×1800×2560 8100/8400
W67Y-100/3200 7232120 1000KN 3200mm 2600mm 320mm 130mm 390mm 8mm/s 7.5 4700×1900×2560 10000/10500
W67Y-100/4000 7232130 1000KN 4000mm 3200mm 320mm 130mm 390mm 8mm/s 7.5 3900×1800×2560 8500/8800
W67Y-125/3200 7232140 1250KN 3200mm 2600mm 320mm 130mm 390mm 8mm/s 7.5 4700×1900×2560 10800/11200
W67Y-160/3200 7232150 1600KN 3200mm 2600mm 320mm 200mm 470mm 8mm/s 11 3900×1800×2580 11800/12200
W67Y-300/5000 7232160 3000KN 5000mm 4080mm 400mm 250mm 560mm 6mm/s 11 4700×2200×2580 13500/14000
R
S
H

Main
motor
power
Packing size
   L x W x H(mm)
N.W/G.W(Kg)
QC12K- 4×2500 1610100 4mm 2500mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 480mm 20min-1 2750mm 4KW 3200×1500×1600 3800/4000
QC12K- 4×3200 1610200 4mm 3200mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 20 3450 5.5 3900×1750×1800 5800/6100
QC12K- 4×4000 1610300 4mm 4000mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 18 4250 5.5 4700×1750×1800 7500/7900
QC12K- 6×2500 1610400 6mm 3200mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 18 2720 7.5 3200×1750×1750 5200/5400
QC12K- 6×3200 1610500 6mm 3200mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 16 3420 7.5 3900×1750×1800 6500/6800
QC12K- 6×4000 1610600 6mm 4000mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 14 4220 7.5 4750×1850×1900 8500/8900
QC12K- 8×2500 1610700 8mm 2500mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 14 2720 11 3300×1750×1850 6200/6400
QC12K- 8×3200 1610800 8mm 3200mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 12 3420 11 3900×1750×1850 7300/7500
QC12K- 8×4000 1610900 8mm 4000mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 10 4220 11 4800×1850×1900 8900/9300
QC12K-10×2500 1611000 10mm 2500mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 14 2750 15 3300×1950×2100 8500/8750
QC12K-10×3200 1611100 10mm 3200mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 12 3450 15 4000×2100×2100 9800/10100
QC12K-10×4000 1611200 10mm 4000mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 600 10 4250 15 4800×2200×2100 11000/11400
QC12K-12×2500 1611300 12mm 2500mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 900 12 2765 18.5 3250×2280×2280 9600/9950
QC12K-12×3200 1611400 12mm 3200mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 900 10 3465 18.5 3950×2280×2280 12000/12400
QC12K-12×4000 1611500 12mm 4000mm 450N/mm2 1°30 ′ 900 8 4265 18.5 4800×2280×2280 15800/16300
QC12K-16×2500 1611600 16mm 2500mm 450N/mm2 2° 900 12 2765 22 3300×2280×2280 11600/11900
QC12K-16×3200 1611700 16mm 3200mm 450N/mm2 2° 900 10 3465 22 4000×2280×2280 14000/14400
QC12K-16×4000 1611800 16mm 4000mm 450N/mm2 2° 900 8 4265 22 4800×2280×2280 16800/17300
QC12K-20×2500 1611900 20mm 2500mm 450N/mm2 2°30 ′ 900 10 2865 37 3600×2800×3000 16000/16400
QC12K-20×3200 1612000 20mm 3200mm 450N/mm2 2°30 ′ 900 8 3565 37 4300×2800×3000 18000/18500
QC12K-20×4000 1612100 20mm 4000mm 450N/mm2 2°30 ′ 900 6 4365 37 5100×2900×3200 21500/21000
细节展示	Details
・	西门子控制器

S
H
EE
T
W
O
RK
IN
G
G30
机床技术参数 /Specification
机床技术参数 /Specification
型号 货号 钳口宽度                              钳口高度                           钳口张开度
Model Code No. Jaw width Jaw height Jaw opening
BMS85 3900085 85 mm 30 mm 70 mm
BMS100 3900100 100 mm 30 mm 90 mm
BMS120 3900120 120 mm 35 mm 110 mm
BMS150 3900150 150 mm 48 mm 120 mm
BMS200 3900200 200 mm 58 mm 150 mm
		型号 货号 钳口宽度                              钳口高度                           钳口张开度
  Model Code No. Jaw width Jaw height Jaw opening
  MSO75 3901075 75 mm 20 mm 50 mm
  MSO100 3901100 100 mm 23 mm 75 mm

 · Removing the fixed mouth can be used as precision self-centering pliers
 · It has the accuracy of angle vice
Q93 Series Double-Station Precision Machine Vice
优质、高效、高性价比
Convincing arguments:quality, efficiency and price
・	适用于斜面加工
・		可以从水平位置到垂直位置（0-90°）任意调整并锁紧，
可水平 360°旋转
 · Suitable for bevel machining
 ·  It can be adjusted and locked from horizontal position to
vertical position (0-90°),and can rotate horizontally 360°
型号 产品编号
A B C L W H
净 / 毛重 包装尺寸
Model Code No. N.W/G.W Packing size
Q41100 8906003 100 80 41 300 182 148 17/18 kg 350x210x200 mm
Q41125 8906004 125 95 45 372 230 152 26/27 kg 410x240x180 mm
Q41125L 8906005 125 130 45 418 230 152 24/25 kg 450x240x180 mm
Q41160 8906006 160 125 50 420 230 196 37/38 kg 440x260x200 mm
机床技术参数 /Specification
G33
机床技术参数 /Specification